
HMONG PTA General Meeting
2ND Wednesday of Every Month
7:00PM – 8:00PM via ZOOM
https://bit.ly/HmongPTAMeet (Press control key when clinking this link)

Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Wednesday, August 11, 2021
Wednesday, September 8, 2021
Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Wednesday, November 10, 2021
Wednesday, December 8, 2021
Wednesday, January 12, 2022
Wednesday, February 9, 2022
Wednesday, March 9, 2022
Wednesday, April 13, 2022
Wednesday, May 11, 2022
Wednesday, June 8, 2022
